Y

NOVECENTO

-DOLCI -

TIRAMISU CLASSICO 45 AED

Classic coffee-soaked dessert (option for sharing)
(D,E)

PANNACOTTA CON FRAGOLE MARINATE 45 AED

Vanilla pannacotta, marinated strawberries
(D, GF)

CANNOLI SICILIANI 45 AED

Crispy pastry shell, sweet ricotta, candied orange, pistachio
(N, E)

- GELATO ARTIGINALE -

VANILLA 16 AED
(GF)

CHOCOLATE 16 AED
(N, GF)

LEMON SORBET 16 AED
(GF, V)

(V) Vegetarian, (F) Fish, (N) Nuts, (SH) Shellfish, (D) Dairy, (G) Gluten, (C) Celery, (E) Eggs, (M) Mustard, (SS) Sesame Seeds, (S) Soya, (SD) Sulphur Dioxide

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask your server.
Al prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

ICED COFFEE
PICCOLO
ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE
ICED MATCHA

PERSISCHER APFEL
BLACK TEA
LEMON MINT
SMOOTH MINT

MATCHA BLEND
AFFOGATO CLASSIC

LIMONCELLO
GRAPPA

A
NOVECENTO
- COFFEE -
26 AED FLAT WHITE
19 AED MACCHIATO
17 /19 AED  CAPPUCCINO
25 AED CORTADO
36 AED SPANISH LATTE
- TEA -
19 AED CHAMOMILE
19 AED RED FRUIT SPLASH
19 AED GREEN TEA
19 AED CLASSIC HERBES
- REFRESHERS -
35 AED AWESOME ACAI
35 AED AFFOGATO TWIST
- DIGESTIVES -
30 AED AMARO

40 AED

Prices are inclusive of a 7% municipality fee and 5% VAT.

22 AED
19 / 21 AED
25 AED
21 AED
25 AED

19 AED
19 AED
19 AED
19 AED

34 AED
35 AED

45 AED



